

Anant Ram vs. National Hydro Electric Power Corporation Ltd.

RSA No.319 of 2022

21.11.2022 Present Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Varun Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Notice be issued to the respondent, returnable for
28.12.2022, on taking steps within a period of one week.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

21st November, 2022
(shankar)