

Anant Ram v. NHEPC

RSA No. 319 of 2022

28.12.2022 Present: Mr. Varun Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

List on 29.12.2022. In the meantime, name of Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, be reflected in the cause-list henceforth.

December 28, 2022
manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**