

Anant Ram v. National Hydro Electric Power Corporation Ltd.

RSA No. 319 of 2022

7.3.2023

Present

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Kush Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Vijay Kumar Arora,
Advocate for the respondent.

Mr. Kush Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Vijay Kumar Arora,
Advocate, has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent. He prays
for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply as also Power of
Attorney.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

March 7, 2023
(vikrant)