

Anant Ram vs. National Hydro Electric Power Corporation Ltd.

RSA No. 319 of 2022

29.05.2023 Present:

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Sharisti, Advocate, vice Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned vice counsel appearing for the respondent prays for an adjournment. Prayer allowed, as not opposed. List after four weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

29th May, 2023
(himani)