

Anand Ram and Another Vs. NHPC Ltd.

RSA No.319 of 2022

05.07.2023	Present:	Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellant.
		Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate for the respondent.

List for admission hearing on 23rd August, 2023.

In the meanwhile, record of learned trial Court, as well as, learned First Appellate Court, be requisitioned.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

July 05, 2023_(ps)