

Anant Ram & Anr. Vs. NHPC Ltd.
RSA No.319 of 2022

08.04.2024 Present: Mr. Bimal Advocate, Senior Counsel with Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Mohit Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned vice
counsel for the respondent, list on 17th June, 2024.

April 08, 2024
(Rajeev Raturi)
Judge

(**Virender Singh**)