

Anant Ram & Anr. Vs. National Hydro Electric Powr
Co. Ltd.

RSA No.319 of 2022

06.11.2024

Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Ms.
Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for the
appellants.

Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate for the
respondent.

List after five weeks for hearing on admission.

November 06, 2024

(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge