

Anant Ram & Another Vs. National Hydro Electric Power Co. Ltd.

RSA No. 319 of 2022

20.12.2024 Present: Mr.Aman Thakur, Advocate vice Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for admission hearing after winter vacation.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

December 20, 2024 (ps)